
Model / Size 
(mm)

Standard
89mm x 54mm
86mm x 52mm
89mm x 50mm
86mm x 54mm

Print Colour 
& Print Side

Paper Type
Finishing

50
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1,000
2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000

Qty
(pcs)

Normal Order
(No Finishing-Fine Card only /
Gloss Water Based Varnish-
Gloss Art Card only)
*Gloss Water Based Varnish-
300pcs & below
Same day ship out

Custom Die Cut
+1 day

Cut Off Time: 1pm

Order with: 
Gloss / Matte Lamination /
Gloss Water Based Varnish
[400pcs & above] or /
with Round Corner or /
with Hole Punching or 
with Creasing
1 day

Spot UV (Front / Both)
+ 1 day

Hot Stamping 
+ 1 day

Cut Off Time: 6pm

Remarks:
1. Diagrams are not drawn to scale.
2. Orders with creasing finishing will be delivered without folding.
3. Hot Stamping pressure may leave a stamping mark on the back of business card. Hence, members shall notice this risk and
    EXCARD shall not be held responsible for the stamping mark on the back.
4. Finishing such as Spot UV and Hot Stamping may cause the card thickness to become uneven and when packed cards may be
    become slightly curved. (i.e. not flat when placed on table, in wallet, card holder, etc). EXCARD shall not accept any rejects
    claims for curved Business Cards due to these factors.
5. The round corner position is follow exactly as shown in ordering page diagram for either portrait or landscape. No rotation required.

Standard
4C + 0 (1 side)
4C + 4C (2 sides)

Thin Fold & Fat Fold
4C + 0 (1 side)
4C + 4C (2 sides)

Process Days
(excluding order day & receive day)

Gloss Art Card
- 250gsm
- 310gsm
- 360gsm*
*Not applicable for
custom die-cut

Fine Card
- Linen 240gsm
- Metal Ice 250gsm
- Synthetic Paper
  180micron (0.18mm)
- Super White 250gsm
- Suwen 240gsm

Frosted Plastic Card
0.4mm
- 400 micron

1 Side
4C
4C & White

Normal Order / + Round Corner
3 days

Cut Off Time: 1pm

Thin Fold
Open size:
54mm x 178mm
52mm x 172mm
50mm x 172mm

52mm x 156mm

Fat Fold
Open size:
89mm x 108mm
86mm x 104mm
86mm x 100mm

86mm x 88mm

Custom Die-Cut
40mm x 40mm (min)
89mm x 54mm (max)

Plastic Card
89mm x 54mm

6. Selected quantity for Spot UV is 300, 500, 1,000, 2,000, 3,000, 4,000, 5,000, 6,000,
    7,000, 8,000, 9,000, 10,000.
7. For full details of how to prepare your artwork, please refer to our Artwork Specs.
8. To calculate your delivery days, please refer to Delivery Schedule at our website.
9. Packing method
    - Standard Business Cards packed into protective plastic business card boxes
    - Thin / Fat Fold Business Card the protective plastic boxes are enclosed together

70 86

52

86

36

52

Silkscreen Spot UV
(Available with Matte Lamination (Both)
and selected quantity)
- 1 side / 2 sides
(For Gloss Art Card 250gsm and 310gsm
only)

Hole Punching
- Diameter 3mm / Diameter 5mm
- 1 hole at fixed position on shorter side
(Not applicable for Thin Fold & Fat Fold)

Hot Stamping
- 1 side only (Front or Back)
- 2 sides (Applicable for Gloss Art Card only)

- 6 colours available: Gold, Silver, Green,
  Blue, Black & Red
- Max. 2 colours

Round Corner
- Radius 6mm
- 15 options
(Not applicable for Thin Fold & Fat Fold)

Custom Die-Cut
(Not available for Spot UV, Hole Punching,
 Hot Stamping and Round Corner)

Round Corner
- Radius 6mm
- 15 options
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Custom Size:
40mm x 40mm (min)
89mm x 54mm (max)

Custom Size
52mm x 110mm (min)
54mm x 178mm (max)

Custom Size
70mm x 60mm (min)
89mm x 108mm (max)

Compulsory Optional

Gloss / Matte Lamination /
Gloss Water Based Varnish
- 2 sides
(Not applicable for Fine Cards)

Creasing / Customised Creasing
(Applicable only for Thin Fold & Fat Fold)


